(Requestor's Name)				
(Address) (Address)	4003106	96814		
(City/State/Zp/Phone #)	03/20/18010	25019 **25.00		
(Business Entity Name) (DocumentNumber)				
rtified Copies Certificates of Status				
pecial Instructions to Filing Officer:		SECRE TARY		
		E. FLORIDAR		
		SECRETARY ALLAHASSI 18 HAR 20		

TO: Registration Sectio Division of Corpor	n	COVER LETTER	ł		
D&J Finance S SUBJECT:	olutions, LLC				
	Name of Lin	iited Liability Company		-	
The enclosed Articles of Ame	endment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.			
Please return all corresponder	nce concerning this matter	to the following:			
	John Crawford, Jr.				
	D&J Finance Solutions, L	Name of Person			
-		Firm/Company			
	4521 PGA Blvd., #274	.			
Address					
	Palm Beach Gardens, FL (
e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	occastl@icloud.com	City/State and Zip Code			
-	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual re	eport notification)	_	
For further information conce	rning this matter, please c				
David Dey		86.3 698 at ()	-6135		
Name of Per		Area Code	Daytime Telephone Num	ber	
	3 \$10.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is encle)	Certifi Sed) Certifi	Filing Fee. icate of Status & ed Copy nat copy is enclosed)	
Registratio	Corporations 32	Registratic Division o Clifton Bu 2661 Exec	f Corporations		

		ТС	RGANIZATION			
		01				
D&J Finance Sol		Liability Compan	y as it now appears on our re	cords.)		
	(A	Florida Limited Li	y as it now appears on our re ability Company)	,		
The Articles of Organization f Florida document number	r this Limited Lial 000134654	oility Company v	vere filed on		and assigned	l
Florida document number	····					
This amendment is submitted i	o amend the follow	ving:				
A. If amending name, <u>enter</u>	the new name of t	<u>he limited liabil</u>	i <u>ty company here</u> :			
N/A		<u> </u>				
The new name must be distinguishab	le and contain the wor	ds "Limited Liabilit		'LLC'' or the abbrev	iation "L.L.C."	
Enter new principal offices a	ddress, if applicat	ole:	N/A		<u></u>	-50
Principal office address MU	<u>ST BE A STREET</u>	<u>ADDRESS)</u>				— <u> </u>
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	;	- AHA
					1	SSE
Inter new mailing address, if	f applicable:		N/A		:	_ [™] €
Mailing address MAY BE A	POST OFFICE B	<u>OX)</u>				
					C	-02
B. If amending the registe	red scient and/or	- registered off	ice address on our rec	ords ontor the	name of th	o now
registered agent and/or the n				orus, <u>enter me</u>	name or th	<u></u>
					18	ALL
Name of New Registe	ered Agent:	N/A			<u></u>	
New Registered Offic	e Address:	N/A			1 20	ASS
		· · ·	Enter Florida street a	ddress	2	mo Mo
		·		, Florida	ـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	
			City	7	^{Up Code}	ATE
New Registered Agent's Signiti	ure, if changing Re	gistered Agent:			-	>
I hereby accept the appointm provisions of all statutes rela accept the obligations of my being filed to merely reflect o company has been notified in	tive to the proper position as registe a change in the re	and complete p ered agent as pr gistered office a	erformance of my dutie ovided for in Chapter 6	s, and I am fami 05, F.S. Or, if th	liar with and his document	1
		If Chang	ing Registered Agent, <u>Signar</u>	ture of New Registe	red Agent	
		Page 1	of 3			

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person_being added</u> or removed from our records MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

.

.

<u>Fitle</u>	<u>Name</u>			<u>address</u>		Type of Action
MGRM	John Crawford	Jr		1521 PGA Glvd.,#	174 Palm FL	Bcach Bardens, 33418 ■ Add
			-			
1			-			Change
						🗅 Add
			-			🖸 Remove
			-	· · · · · ·		Change
						🖸 Add
			-		·····	Remove
			-			Change
ļ						Add
			-			Remove
			_			Change
						D Add
			_	<u>.</u>		🛙 Remove
			_			Change
						O Add
			_			🗆 Remove
			_			Change
			Page 2 of .	3		

N/A,		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	·····	
		- ; 7
		ASS
· · · · · · ·		"
		RO LOR
!		
		<u> </u>
E. Effective date. if other th (If an effective date is listed, the e	lare must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursua	ant to 605.0207 (3)(b
Note: If the date inserted in document's effective date or	this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no the Department of State's records.	it be listed as the
f the record specifies a de b) The 90th day after th	e ayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the record is filed.	e earlier of:
March 14	2018	
Dated		
		FIAR 20
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	
Daniel Danie		
David Dey	Typed or printed name of signee	1:51
		a
	Page 3 of 3	